

Title Appeal 24/2018

Order No.27.

Dated. 20.06.23.

Today is fixed for awaiting LCR .

No steps taken by the appellant.

Respondent files hazira.

Due to resolution of local Bar.

PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 21.08.23 awaiting LCR .

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)