

Title Appeal -24/2018.

Order No.35.

Dated: 21.05.2025:

Today is fixed for hearing & T.C.R.

Both parties file hazira.

Fix 25.07.25 for hearing and T.C.R.

Let a copy of Order sheet be sent to the Court of Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Bidhannagar Court, North 24-Parganas (Ref: T.S.-335 of 1998) for information and compliance.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.